
Cours de couture Familles Rurales premier semestre 2021

Salle Aberwrac'h

N° semaine le jeudi soir le samedi matin 
13 Thursday, March 31, 2022 Saturday, April 02, 2022
14 Thursday, April 07, 2022 Saturday, April 09, 2022
15 Thursday, April 14, 2022 Saturday, April 16, 2022 vacances de Pâques
16 Thursday, April 21, 2022 Saturday, April 23, 2022 vacances de Pâques
17 Thursday, April 28, 2022 Saturday, April 30, 2022
18 Thursday, May 05, 2022 Saturday, May 07, 2022
19 Thursday, May 12, 2022 ###
20 Thursday, May 19, 2022 Saturday, May 21, 2022
21 Thursday, May 26, 2022 Saturday, May 28, 2022 semaine Ascension
22 Thursday, June 02, 2022 Saturday, June 04, 2022
23 Thursday, June 09, 2022 Saturday, June 11, 2022
24 Thursday, June 16, 2022 Saturday, June 18, 2022
25 Thursday, June 23, 2022 Saturday, June 25, 2022
26 Thursday, June 30, 2022 Saturday, July 02, 2022


